DNBEHFAZEANBEELSIVIRGE F26EMEBESURSHL VY MILNANREBETER

The Ceramic Society of Japan The 26th Fall Meeting Shuttle bus service

DHbLNARIE REROCERICIYEMTETLTEYET,
BRI KY . REDETRT 21— REDOEDERLGDIGENTENET, T &S,

TRE259A4HK) T RE254E9 A5H(K) TRE25E9IA6H (%)
September 4, 2013 September 5, 2013 September 6, 2013
EMKRE I 17 EHRRAO 17 EMKRE I 17 EHRRAO 17 EMKRE I 17 EHRRRAO 17
For Shinsyu Univ. For Nagano Sta. For Shinsyu Univ. For Nagano Sta. For Shinsyu Univ. For Nagano Sta.
7 | 7:30| EEFERE O ~ T 54 EFEREO ~ TR EFEREO~ TR 7:30|
T:45| REFER R O ~ T £ 5 EHREO~TFE EHEREO~TFE 7:45
8:00] R FFERE O ~ T EFERE O~ TR EFERE O~ T8 8:00
g | 8:20) REFERE A1 ~ T4 EHERREO~ TSR EHERREO~ TSR 8:20| o
8:30| RFFERER O ~ T4 EFEREO~ TR EFEREO~ T8 8:30
8:50| REFERR O ~ T A4 EHREO~THE EHREO~THE 8:50
9:00| EFFERE O ~ T 2§ EFERE O~ TR EFEREO~ T8 9:00
9 9
9:30| EFFERER O ~ T 5 EFERE O~ TR EFERE O~ TR 9:30
9:45| REFERR O ~ T A4 EBREO~THE EHREO~THE 9:45
10:00| R EFER R O ~ T EFERE O~ TR EFERR O~ T8 10:00
10 10
10:30| EEFERER O ~ T 2§ EFERE O~ TR EFERE O~ T8 10:30
11:00) R EFERER O ~ T80 REFERRO~TFER EHEREO~TE 11:00
1 1
11:30| REFER R O ~ T8 EFERE O~ TR EFERE O~ TR 11:30
12:00| EEFERE O ~ T 2§ EFERE O~ TR EFEREO~ TR 12:00
12| 12:15 I#H~REHRED 1215 |,
12:30| REFER R O ~ T 8 EFERE O~ TR EHEREO~THE | THH~EHERED 12:30
13:00| REFER R O ~ T 8 EFERE O~ TR EHEREO~THE | THH~EHERED 13:00
13| 1815 I#H~REHRED 13:15 1o
13:30 13:30
13:45 I~ REHERED 13:45
14:00) R EFERER O ~ T 5 EHEREO~T2E 14:00
141415 IZi~EHERED I¥EH~REHERED I~ REHERED 14:15|
14:45 I~ REHERED 14:45
15:00) R EFERER O ~ T 5 EHEREO~TFE 15:00
15| 15:15 IZi~RHEREO I~ REHERED I~ REHERED 15:15| 15
15:45 I~ REHERED 15:45
16:00) R EFERER O ~ T 5 EHEREO~TFE 16:00
16| 16:15 IZi~RHEREO I¥EH~REHERED I¥EH~REHERED 16:15| 4
16:45 IS~ EHERED IFH~RHFRFED IFH~RHFRED 16:45
17:00 I#H~REHRED I#H~REHRED 17:00
17| 17:18 T~ REFREO 17:15 |5
17:30 I¥H~REHRED I#H~REHRED 17:30
17:45 IZH~EHRED I~ EHEREDO I~ REHERED 17:45
18:00 TEH~REBRRA @"ﬂlﬁi}%ﬁ;ﬁﬁé@ )% 18:00
EMRE~REHRO
18:10 Iy (BEER1))X 18:10
8 18:20 TEH~RERRA ﬁﬂlﬁi}%ﬁ;ﬁ;«g%) )% 18:20 ”
EMKRE~RHRD
18:30 Iy (BEER)) X 18:30
EMAE~ERFS T2 EMRZE~EHRD
18:40 oo s atg) L/ BBER18)) X 18:40
. EINRE~ B F 5672 .
18:40 Crooseua s 18:40

KRBRATCEFEFEVER A,

JFor Zenkoji. The Shuttle bus doesn't stop at Nagano station.

KEBFRATCEFFEVER A,

JFor Mielparque nagano. The Shuttle bus doesn't stop at Nagano station.

REFRRAT (RO

T Nagano Sta.

o & -
I/\-L - _J SEFHE Banquet,
/’__‘:.-a-—-” 9A5A8 ()
19600~
@ " Al }:wt.lw;’m
Mielparque nagano .
,—" xRl A (SR P
L1 Bus stop
%~ k)L CAfSEER

Bus Storbt"yﬁ'.r vorf

L b b

1\

FHRE

EMAFE RETFE)Fv/NR

gHTeaReception

ik
B AT

WSEBRE Cafeteria
TE

LA

Ef

T Shinsyu Univ.




